
8/9/2013 1:07:57 PM Salt Lake City School District
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Route:

Vehicle:

Anchor:

Start Time:

Pickups:

Distance:

529AA

336

WH HS

6:59 AM

80

4.05 mi.

Desc:

Driver:

Max Load:

Arrival Time:

Transfers On:

Transfers Off:

Days:

WEST #5 AM

80

7:15 AM

0

0

MTWHF  Display Day:M


